
Rozvodnica nástenná
Mistral41W, IP 41, plné
dvere
Kód produktu
Typové číslo
Variant

1SLM004102A3105
Mistral41W IP41/24M

24 M

POPIS

Stupeň krytia: IP 41
24 modulov (12 × 2), vrátane svorkovníc N a PE.
Plné dvierka.
Rozmery (š × v × h): 297 × 387 × 119 mm

ĎALŠIE VARIANTY

Kód produktu

1SLM004102A3103

1SLM004102A3104

1SLM004102A3107

1SLM004102A3106

1SLM004102A3108

1SLM004102A3109

1SLM004102A3110

Variant

12 M

18 M

36 M

36 M

48 M

54 M

72 M
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